Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool 1/2" Reduced Shank Silver &
Deming Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt Type
280-D

Thank you for shopping with us!

1/2" Reduced Shank Silver & Deming Super High-Speed - M42
Cobalt * Heavy-duty 135° split point with gold finish for use in
drilling hard tough metals, free machining stainless steel, high
temperature alloys, titanium, and certain plastics  High red
hot hardness of cobalt steel permits speeds 30% higher than
regular high speed steel drills « Cobalt drills require rigidly
held, positive feed drilling equipment

Pack
Quantity

Manufacturer Diameter Part Descp.

29131 Viking Drill & Tool 33/64 in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $36.38
29141 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $45.02
29151 Viking Drill & Tool 35/64 in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $45.02
29171 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $45.72
29181 Viking Drill & Tool 19/32in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $43.44
29191 Viking Drill & Tool 39/64 in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $50.66
29201 Viking Drill & Tool 5/8 in Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $48.22
29211 Viking Drill & Tool 41/64 in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $51.36
29221 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32in  Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt 6in 1 1/2 in reduced shank $47.78


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

29231
29241
29251
29261
29271
29281
29291
29331
29311
29301
29341
29351
29361
29371
29381
29391
29401
29411
29421
29431
29441
29161
29321

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

43/64 in
11/16 in
45/64 in
23/32in
47/64 in
3/4in
49/64 in
25/32in
51/64 in
53/64 in
27/32 in
55/64 in
7/8 in
57/64 in
29/32in
59/64 in
15/16 in
61/64 in
31/32in
63/64 in
lin
9/16 in
13/16in

Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -
Silver & Deming - Super High Speed -

M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt
M42 Cobalt

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

L o e T o e o T S e R o R T = T T T S oy O Sy S oy o

1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank
1/2 in reduced shank

$58.02
$53.42
$61.58
$59.76
$61.92
$58.94
$64.84
$71.50
$71.50
$72.28
$75.08
$75.52
$71.22
$78.32
$83.60
$83.60
$79.62
$89.62
$97.40
$97.40
$92.70
$42.84
$65.72



