## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool 1/2" Reduced Shank Silver & Deming Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt Type 280-D

Thank you for shopping with us!

1/2" Reduced Shank Silver & Deming Super High-Speed - M42 Cobalt • Heavy-duty 135° split point with gold finish for use in drilling hard tough metals, free machining stainless steel, high temperature alloys, titanium, and certain plastics • High red hot hardness of cobalt steel permits speeds 30% higher than regular high speed steel drills • Cobalt drills require rigidly held, positive feed drilling equipment

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Part Descp.	Overall Length	Pack Quantity	Shank	Price
29131	Viking Drill & Tool	33/64 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$36.38
29141	Viking Drill & Tool	17/32 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$45.02
29151	Viking Drill & Tool	35/64 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$45.02
29171	Viking Drill & Tool	37/64 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$45.72
29181	Viking Drill & Tool	19/32 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$43.44
29191	Viking Drill & Tool	39/64 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$50.66
29201	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$48.22
29211	Viking Drill & Tool	41/64 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$51.36
29221	Viking Drill & Tool	21/32 in	Silver & Deming - Super High Speed - M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$47.78

29231	Viking Drill & Tool	43/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$58.02
29241	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$53.42
29251	Viking Drill & Tool	45/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$61.58
29261	Viking Drill & Tool	23/32 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$59.76
29271	Viking Drill & Tool	47/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$61.92
29281	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$58.94
29291	Viking Drill & Tool	49/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$64.84
29331	Viking Drill & Tool	25/32 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$71.50
29311	Viking Drill & Tool	51/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$71.50
29301	Viking Drill & Tool	53/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$72.28
29341	Viking Drill & Tool	27/32 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$75.08
29351	Viking Drill & Tool	55/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$75.52
29361	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$71.22
29371	Viking Drill & Tool	57/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$78.32
29381	Viking Drill & Tool	29/32 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$83.60
29391	Viking Drill & Tool	59/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$83.60
29401	Viking Drill & Tool	15/16 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$79.62
29411	Viking Drill & Tool	61/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$89.62
29421	Viking Drill & Tool	31/32 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$97.40
29431	Viking Drill & Tool	63/64 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$97.40
29441	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$92.70
29161	Viking Drill & Tool	9/16 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$42.84
29321	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in	Silver & Deming -	- Super High Speed -	M42 Cobalt	6 in	1	1/2 in reduced shank	\$65.72